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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
2018-02-17 - 9:00 Wyniki Eliminacje
Rekord Polski 1:54.39 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia 00114 Helsinki (FIN) 2006-12-10
 Puchar Silesia 2017 Open 2:02.65 ŻUKOWSKA Paula 00601 Katowice 2017-02-04
 Puchar Silesia 2017 - 10 2:31.41 YERMISHYNA Yelyzaveta UKR Katowice 2017-02-04
 Puchar Silesia 2017 11 - 12 2:17.65 ZIOBER Wiktoria 00706 Katowice 2017-02-04
 Puchar Silesia 2017 13 - 14 2:12.05 FAMULOK Zuzanna 01211 Katowice 2017-02-04
 Puchar Silesia 2017 15 - 16 2:10.32 ZAWADZKA Hanna 02001 Katowice 2017-02-04
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

10 lat i młodsi

1. GÓRECKA Maja 08 Uks Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała2:49.81 277 37.76 43.15 45.44 43.46
MISTRZ

2. JAKUBCZYK Natalia 08 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:54.04 257 38.76 44.13
3. STAWIARZ Zofia 08 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2:59.20 236 38.84 45.51 48.71 46.14
4. STACHOWICZ Maja 08 UKS DRAGON Będzin 3:07.44 206 40.68 49.50 49.08 48.18
5. PÓŁKOTYCKA Olga 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 3:11.33 194 51.14 46.51
6. JANICKA Katarzyna 08 START Opole 3:17.61 176 42.97 51.24 53.63 49.77
7. BRONISZEWSKA Pola 08 Uks Na Fali Bytom 3:25.23 157 45.64 52.12 53.11 54.36
8. WANIA Nadia 08 Delfin Cieszyn 3:32.96 140 53.69 53.06 55.52 50.69
9. FARUGA Julia 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 3:36.56 133 44.80 56.00 1:00.42 55.34

10. GLAPIAK Julia 08 START Opole 3:37.45 132 46.49 56.03 57.91 57.02
11. GRABOWSKA Patrycja 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 3:39.75 128 49.05 58.07 1:00.42 52.21
12. KUBICZEK Sara 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 3:52.26 108 50.12 58.03 1:02.05 1:02.06
13. STAROSOLSKA Sara 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 3:58.02 100 50.83 1:02.27 1:05.07 59.85
14. SZYMCZYK Natalia 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 3:59.12 99 47.98 1:02.81 1:06.74 1:01.59
15. ŚWITOŃ Anna 09 START Opole 4:03.49 94 52.13 1:02.57 1:05.38 1:03.41

11 - 12 lat

1. GORCZYCA Gabriela 06 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 2:24.96 446 33.02 36.70 38.10 37.14
MISTRZ

2. DŁUGOSZ Zuzanna 06 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 2:28.19 417 32.55 37.94 40.44 37.26
3. KUBECKA Dominika 06 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:29.54 406 34.49 37.78 38.99 38.28
4. MACURA Kinga 06 Delfin Cieszyn 2:32.81 381 33.95 38.69 41.55 38.62
5. POLACZEK Wiktoria 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:34.57 368 33.40 38.60 41.80 40.77
6. PILECKA Zuzanna 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:35.74 359 33.68 39.26 43.25 39.55
7. SAUCHYNA Katsiaryna 06 Neptun 2:36.47 354 35.02 39.79 41.70 39.96
8. POPPE Marta 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:37.03 351 34.58 40.17 42.62 39.66
9. GŁOMBICA Julia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:38.92 338 34.09 40.57 43.07 41.19

10. SOJKA Oliwia 06 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:39.33 336 36.33 40.54 42.13 40.33
11. PURCHAŁKA Amelia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:41.03 325 36.25 41.82 43.60 39.36
12. BADURA Natalia 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:42.90 314 36.16 41.76 44.11 40.87
13. SKUDLIK Michalina 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:43.90 308 35.48 40.85 44.19 43.38
14. SZOLC Zuzanna 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:45.27 301 37.94 41.88 42.97 42.48
15. NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:46.56 294 38.10 42.88 44.59 40.99
16. WYRWAŁ Faustyna 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:47.03 291 38.03 42.53
17. DOROSIŃSKA Paulina 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:47.99 286 38.27 42.59 44.14 42.99
18. SZCZEMBARA Kinga 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:48.04 286 37.67 41.77 44.76 43.84
19. PUCEK Wiktoria 06 UKS Jedynka Łazy 2:49.79 277 38.91 42.84 45.59 42.45
20. GREŃ Martyna 07 UKS DRAGON Będzin 2:51.35 270 37.93 44.57 45.36 43.49
21. GAGATEK Natalia 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:51.92 267 39.62 44.06 45.22 43.02
22. JACKOWSKA Zuzanna 06 Delfin Cieszyn 2:53.97 258 47.78 46.24
23. NOWARA Kinga 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:55.41 251 38.19 46.69 47.05 43.48
24. DZIEMIAŃCZYK Julia 06 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:59.10 236 39.83 45.80 47.08 46.39
25. SZYKOWSKA Maja 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:59.89 233 39.75 46.13 48.23 45.78
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 9, Dziewcząt, 200m dowolny, Eliminacje, 11 - 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

26. PŁONKA Oliwia 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs3:00.25 232 39.53 44.57 47.71 48.44
27. PACZULA Matylda 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:01.84 226 41.52 47.25 48.50 44.57
28. SLEPIANKOVA Evialina 07 Neptun 3:02.78 222 42.61 46.88 48.54 44.75
29. BRACHACZEK Emilia 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski3:05.46 213 41.53 47.39 48.78 47.76
30. DZIEMIAŃCZYK Justyna 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice3:09.03 201 40.98 47.72 50.11 50.22
31. CZOGAŁA Dagmara 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski3:09.60 199 42.22 46.90 50.46 50.02
32. GILOWSKA Maria 06 START Opole 3:11.22 194 40.64 48.80 52.04 49.74
33. BEZAK Dominika 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 3:12.79 189 43.46 50.77 51.97 46.59
34. ŁOPIANIAK Amelia 07 START Opole 3:16.36 179 44.06 50.17
35. DOLATA Julia 07 START Opole 3:21.58 165 41.83 52.82 55.38 51.55
36. SKIBIŃSKA Julia 07 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski3:22.14 164 43.41 50.84 53.68 54.21
37. ŻAK Liliana 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski3:26.93 153 43.44 54.71

DYSKW. JURAS Izabela 06 KS Piątka Chorzów
(Czas: 9:19)

DYSKW. KULISZ Kinga 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:18.20 41.61 51.08 52.64 52.87
(Czas: 9:08)

13 - 14 lat

1. BOCIEK Wiktoria 04 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 2:08.97 633 R 30.32 32.97 33.17 32.51
MISTRZ

2. BOCIAN Roksana 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:12.60 583 30.47 33.31 34.68 34.14
3. MLECZEK Natalia 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:17.77 519 31.71 35.16 35.88 35.02
4. KRÓL Julia 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:19.66 499 32.71 35.59 35.98 35.38
5. DELA Natalia 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa2:20.01 495 32.45 35.60 36.41 35.55
6. FIRA Weronika 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:20.13 494 32.45 35.46 36.82 35.40
7. IDZIKOWSKA Iga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:21.00 484 31.47 35.07 36.80 37.66
8. KONOPKA Weronika 04 SIKRET Gliwice 2:21.49 479 32.90 36.16 37.22 35.21
9. VOLKERT Julia 05 MOSM Tychy 2:22.18 473 32.35 35.82 37.20 36.81

10. SMICZEK Julia 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:22.49 469 31.54 36.07 37.95 36.93
11. KNAP Oliwia 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2:22.73 467 32.47 36.72 38.59 34.95
12. BUKOWSKA Olga 05 MKS Pałac Katowice 2:22.75 467 32.28 36.38 37.74 36.35
13. GOJ Aleksandra 05 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 2:24.44 451 33.47 36.33 37.60 37.04
14. PIECZUL Inga 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:25.56 440 32.01 36.18 38.78 38.59
15. MISZCZYK Alicja 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:25.78 438 33.28 36.60 37.70 38.20
16. GUDŹ Maja 04 UKS Delfin PIotrków Tryb. 2:26.03 436 33.47 37.63 38.50 36.43
17. BYWALEC Karolina 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:27.48 423 33.57 37.17 38.50 38.24
18. PAULÍNY Zuzana 04 Delfin Cieszyn 2:27.86 420 35.01 37.63 37.76 37.46
19. NIEDZIOŁKA Julia 04 Delfin Cieszyn 2:28.84 412 33.94 37.94 39.58 37.38
20. SKRĘTKOWSKA Martyna 04 START Opole 2:29.30 408 33.44 37.91 39.27 38.68
21. GÓRSKA Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 2:29.54 406 33.63 38.00 40.11 37.80
22. FIC Bożena 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:30.17 401 34.06 38.59 39.93 37.59
23. CHOWANIEC Oliwia SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:31.89 387 34.33 38.75 40.29 38.52
24. ROSA Natalia 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:32.64 382 34.02 39.27 40.80 38.55
25. CIEŚLIŃSKA Amelia 04 MOSM Tychy 2:35.11 364 34.59 39.49 40.78 40.25
26. JOJKO Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:37.05 350 34.88 38.93 41.81 41.43
27. PASEK Natalia 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:39.13 337 35.57 39.81 42.88 40.87
28. KALETA Kalina 05 SIKRET Gliwice 2:39.26 336 35.78 40.83 43.29 39.36

GORAJEK Julia 05 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:39.26 336 36.11 41.71 42.83 38.61
30. GIERACH Oliwia 05 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:39.87 332 1:16.95
31. CHROBOK Oliwia 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 2:41.09 325 36.92 40.85 42.72 40.60
32. TSITOVA Darya 04 Neptun 2:41.12 325 37.04 41.85 42.41 39.82
33. PISZCZEK Kamila 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:41.31 323 36.55 40.04 42.67 42.05
34. SMYKOWSKA Kinga 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:42.13 319 34.76 41.43 44.54 41.40
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 9, Dziewcząt, 200m dowolny, Eliminacje, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

35. SZPOR Julia 04 SIKRET Gliwice 2:43.92 308 37.42 41.97 43.64 40.89
36. KAZLOUSKAYA Anastasiya05 Neptun 2:44.48 305 38.30 41.57 43.37 41.24
37. SOCHA Emilia 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:47.48 289 36.59 44.31
38. TKACZ Magdalena 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:47.60 288 37.32 42.90 44.11 43.27
39. OPIELKA Marta 05 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:52.53 264 39.15 43.56 45.42 44.40
40. FRANCUZ Weronika 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:55.18 252 39.69 43.62 46.89 44.98
41. WRZYCIEL Paulina 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:55.35 252 40.48 45.40 46.20 43.27
42. NOWAK Victoria 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:59.06 236 38.29 45.23 48.77 46.77
43. BIAŁAS Martyna 05 Ukp Ruda Śląska 3:00.10 232 41.83 45.57 46.99 45.71

15 - 16 lat

1. ZAREMBIK Katarzyna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:08.92 634 R 30.20 32.81 33.22 32.69
MISTRZ

2. SZWABIŃSKA Adrianna 03 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 2:09.19 630 29.13 32.59 33.88 33.59
3. FAMULOK Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:09.90 620 29.80 32.89 33.81 33.40
4. MAGIEROWSKA Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 2:10.28 614 30.28 33.69 33.91 32.40
5. POGOŃ Milena 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:10.42 612 31.01 33.10 33.60 32.71
6. KANIAK Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:10.77 607 31.06 32.06 33.71 33.94
7. CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:11.13 602 30.30 32.84 34.07 33.92
8. WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:11.47 598 31.09 33.60 33.68 33.10
9. PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 2:12.10 589 30.43 34.05 34.52 33.10

10. FUKS Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:12.63 582 31.09 33.30 34.43 33.81
11. JANIK Julia 02 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 2:12.64 582 30.81 33.54 34.47 33.82
12. KROSTA Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:14.10 563 31.95 33.95 34.29 33.91
13. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:14.21 562 30.46 33.28 34.94 35.53
14. WYGNAŁ Maja SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:14.24 562 31.00 34.75 35.01 33.48
15. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 2:14.27 561 30.82 33.57 34.23 35.65
16. PIEJKO Dorota 03 CSTR Strzyżów 2:15.92 541 32.61 34.80 35.13 33.38
17. NOCOŃ Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:15.98 540 30.74 33.81 35.34 36.09
18. IVANOUSKAYA Hanna 02 Gcor 2:16.45 535 31.33 34.73 35.22 35.17
19. NIEMCZYK Wiktoria 02 MOSM Tychy 2:16.59 533 31.57 34.06 35.46 35.50
20. AMEREK Daria 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:17.97 517 31.87 34.85 36.19 35.06
21. CHYRA Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:18.05 516 30.73 34.29 36.13 36.90
22. MAZIAR Alicja 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 2:18.17 515 31.18 35.49 36.88 34.62
23. CZICHY Małgorzata 02 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:19.01 506 31.00 34.76 37.05 36.20
24. NIEWIADOMSKA Nikola 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:19.54 500 30.03 35.23 37.12 37.16
25. FURTAK Wiktoria 02 SIKRET Gliwice 2:20.42 491 31.63 35.47 36.30 37.02
26. KOTSESHAVA Lizaveta 03 Neptun 2:20.67 488 31.42 35.44 37.02 36.79
27. KUSAK Izabella 02 UKS Salmo Żory 2:20.81 486 32.62 35.94 36.92 35.33
28. PROCE Marta 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 2:21.22 482 31.16 34.39 36.81 38.86
29. KRĘTOSZ Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:21.54 479 32.50 35.58 37.49 35.97
30. MIKSZAN Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:21.82 476 32.97 35.47 36.78 36.60
31. SCZOGIEL Alicja 03 Uks Na Fali Bytom 2:24.06 454 33.01 36.65 37.74 36.66
32. JANACZ Daria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:25.02 445 33.28 37.14 38.19 36.41
33. DOBROWOLSKA Natalia SR03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:25.73 439 33.75 37.17 37.87 36.94
34. NOWAK Jagoda 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:25.91 437 32.90 36.38 38.58 38.05
35. JĘDRZEJCZYK Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:27.70 421 34.43 37.28 38.24 37.75
36. KALETA Karolina 02 SIKRET Gliwice 2:29.48 407 33.81 38.16 38.97 38.54
37. STOSIEK Weronika SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:29.99 402 34.53
38. KUCHARSKA Aleksandra 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2:30.89 395 34.31 38.60 39.43 38.55
39. PRZEWOŹNIK Hanna 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:48.92 282 39.65 42.77 44.83 41.67
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, Eliminacje

Open

1. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:06.67 668 A 29.76 32.19 32.41 32.31
MISTRZ

2. ŻUKOWSKA Paula 93 AZS AWF Katowice 2:06.70 668 A 30.37 32.53 32.23 31.57
3. SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:06.90 665 A 30.27 33.38 33.02 30.23
4. ZABOROWICZ Julia 01 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 2:07.41 657 A 29.38 32.24 33.28 32.51
5. ZAWADZKA Anna 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:07.61 654 A 31.36 32.63 32.46 31.16
6. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:08.81 636 A 29.49 33.08 33.20 33.04
7. ZAREMBIK Katarzyna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:08.92 634 R 30.20 32.81 33.22 32.69
8. BOCIEK Wiktoria 04 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 2:08.97 633 R 30.32 32.97 33.17 32.51
9. SZWABIŃSKA Adrianna 03 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 2:09.19 630 29.13 32.59 33.88 33.59

10. FAMULOK Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:09.90 620 29.80 32.89 33.81 33.40
11. MAGIEROWSKA Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 2:10.28 614 30.28 33.69 33.91 32.40
12. POGOŃ Milena 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:10.42 612 31.01 33.10 33.60 32.71
13. KANIAK Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:10.77 607 31.06 32.06 33.71 33.94
14. CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:11.13 602 30.30 32.84 34.07 33.92
15. WIŚNIEWSKA Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:11.29 600 30.80 33.28 33.96 33.25
16. WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:11.47 598 31.09 33.60 33.68 33.10
17. PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 2:12.10 589 30.43 34.05 34.52 33.10
18. FIJOŁEK Aleksandra 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:12.50 584 30.60 33.48 34.37 34.05
19. BOCIAN Roksana 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:12.60 583 30.47 33.31 34.68 34.14
20. FUKS Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:12.63 582 31.09 33.30 34.43 33.81
21. JANIK Julia 02 UKP Torpeda Oleśnica 2:12.64 582 30.81 33.54 34.47 33.82
22. BURA Dominika 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:12.76 581 31.01 33.47 34.56 33.72
23. KROSTA Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:14.10 563 31.95 33.95 34.29 33.91
24. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:14.21 562 30.46 33.28 34.94 35.53
25. WYGNAŁ Maja SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:14.24 562 31.00 34.75 35.01 33.48
26. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 2:14.27 561 30.82 33.57 34.23 35.65
27. IŻYCKA Marta SR 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:14.31 561 31.71 34.31 34.48 33.81
28. CICHOWSKA Julia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:14.74 555 31.33 34.57 35.01 33.83
29. IVANOVA Darya 01 Neptun 2:14.92 553 31.15 34.12 35.21 34.44
30. ŚLIWA Maja SR 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 2:15.55 545 31.68 34.03 34.97 34.87
31. PIEJKO Dorota 03 CSTR Strzyżów 2:15.92 541 32.61 34.80 35.13 33.38
32. NOCOŃ Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:15.98 540 30.74 33.81 35.34 36.09
33. IVANOUSKAYA Hanna 02 Gcor 2:16.45 535 31.33 34.73 35.22 35.17
34. NIEMCZYK Wiktoria 02 MOSM Tychy 2:16.59 533 31.57 34.06 35.46 35.50
35. MLECZEK Natalia 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:17.77 519 31.71 35.16 35.88 35.02
36. AMEREK Daria 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:17.97 517 31.87 34.85 36.19 35.06
37. CHYRA Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:18.05 516 30.73 34.29 36.13 36.90
38. MAZIAR Alicja 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 2:18.17 515 31.18 35.49 36.88 34.62
39. STRZĘPEK Kornelia 00 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 2:18.58 510 31.35 34.93 36.35 35.95
40. CZICHY Małgorzata 02 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:19.01 506 31.00 34.76 37.05 36.20
41. NIEWIADOMSKA Nikola 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:19.54 500 30.03 35.23 37.12 37.16
42. KRÓL Julia 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:19.66 499 32.71 35.59 35.98 35.38
43. SMĘTEK Wiktoria SR 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:19.91 496 31.80 35.07 36.52 36.52
44. GRYCHTOŁ Weronika 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:20.00 495 31.37 34.67 36.40 37.56
45. DELA Natalia 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa2:20.01 495 32.45 35.60 36.41 35.55
46. FIRA Weronika 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:20.13 494 32.45 35.46 36.82 35.40
47. FURTAK Wiktoria 02 SIKRET Gliwice 2:20.42 491 31.63 35.47 36.30 37.02
48. KOTSESHAVA Lizaveta 03 Neptun 2:20.67 488 31.42 35.44 37.02 36.79
49. KUSAK Izabella 02 UKS Salmo Żory 2:20.81 486 32.62 35.94 36.92 35.33
50. IDZIKOWSKA Iga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:21.00 484 31.47 35.07 36.80 37.66
51. PROCE Marta 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 2:21.22 482 31.16 34.39 36.81 38.86
52. KONOPKA Weronika 04 SIKRET Gliwice 2:21.49 479 32.90 36.16 37.22 35.21
53. KRĘTOSZ Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:21.54 479 32.50 35.58 37.49 35.97
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Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

54. MIKSZAN Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:21.82 476 32.97 35.47 36.78 36.60
55. HUSEVA Kseniya 01 Gcor 2:22.02 474 31.45 34.83 37.48 38.26
56. VOLKERT Julia 05 MOSM Tychy 2:22.18 473 32.35 35.82 37.20 36.81
57. SMICZEK Julia 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:22.49 469 31.54 36.07 37.95 36.93
58. KNAP Oliwia 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2:22.73 467 32.47 36.72 38.59 34.95
59. BUKOWSKA Olga 05 MKS Pałac Katowice 2:22.75 467 32.28 36.38 37.74 36.35
60. SCZOGIEL Alicja 03 Uks Na Fali Bytom 2:24.06 454 33.01 36.65 37.74 36.66
61. GOJ Aleksandra 05 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 2:24.44 451 33.47 36.33 37.60 37.04
62. GORCZYCA Gabriela 06 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 2:24.96 446 33.02 36.70 38.10 37.14
63. JANACZ Daria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:25.02 445 33.28 37.14 38.19 36.41
64. PIECZUL Inga 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:25.56 440 32.01 36.18 38.78 38.59
65. DOBROWOLSKA Natalia SR03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:25.73 439 33.75 37.17 37.87 36.94
66. MISZCZYK Alicja 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:25.78 438 33.28 36.60 37.70 38.20
67. NOWAK Jagoda 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:25.91 437 32.90 36.38 38.58 38.05
68. GUDŹ Maja 04 UKS Delfin PIotrków Tryb. 2:26.03 436 33.47 37.63 38.50 36.43
69. BYWALEC Karolina 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:27.48 423 33.57 37.17 38.50 38.24
70. JĘDRZEJCZYK Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:27.70 421 34.43 37.28 38.24 37.75
71. PAULÍNY Zuzana 04 Delfin Cieszyn 2:27.86 420 35.01 37.63 37.76 37.46
72. DŁUGOSZ Zuzanna 06 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 2:28.19 417 32.55 37.94 40.44 37.26
73. NIEDZIOŁKA Julia 04 Delfin Cieszyn 2:28.84 412 33.94 37.94 39.58 37.38
74. SKRĘTKOWSKA Martyna 04 START Opole 2:29.30 408 33.44 37.91 39.27 38.68
75. KALETA Karolina 02 SIKRET Gliwice 2:29.48 407 33.81 38.16 38.97 38.54
76. GÓRSKA Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 2:29.54 406 33.63 38.00 40.11 37.80

KUBECKA Dominika 06 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:29.54 406 34.49 37.78 38.99 38.28
78. STOSIEK Weronika SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:29.99 402 34.53
79. BIGOS Dominika 01 Uks Na Fali Bytom 2:30.17 401 34.41 37.89 39.29 38.58

FIC Bożena 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:30.17 401 34.06 38.59 39.93 37.59
81. KUCHARSKA Aleksandra 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2:30.89 395 34.31 38.60 39.43 38.55
82. CHOWANIEC Oliwia SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:31.89 387 34.33 38.75 40.29 38.52
83. ROSA Natalia 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:32.64 382 34.02 39.27 40.80 38.55
84. MACURA Kinga 06 Delfin Cieszyn 2:32.81 381 33.95 38.69 41.55 38.62
85. POLACZEK Wiktoria 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:34.57 368 33.40 38.60 41.80 40.77
86. CIEŚLIŃSKA Amelia 04 MOSM Tychy 2:35.11 364 34.59 39.49 40.78 40.25
87. PILECKA Zuzanna 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:35.74 359 33.68 39.26 43.25 39.55
88. SAUCHYNA Katsiaryna 06 Neptun 2:36.47 354 35.02 39.79 41.70 39.96
89. POPPE Marta 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:37.03 351 34.58 40.17 42.62 39.66
90. JOJKO Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:37.05 350 34.88 38.93 41.81 41.43
91. GŁOMBICA Julia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:38.92 338 34.09 40.57 43.07 41.19
92. PASEK Natalia 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:39.13 337 35.57 39.81 42.88 40.87
93. KALETA Kalina 05 SIKRET Gliwice 2:39.26 336 35.78 40.83 43.29 39.36

GORAJEK Julia 05 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:39.26 336 36.11 41.71 42.83 38.61
95. SOJKA Oliwia 06 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:39.33 336 36.33 40.54 42.13 40.33
96. GIERACH Oliwia 05 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:39.87 332 1:16.95
97. PURCHAŁKA Amelia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:41.03 325 36.25 41.82 43.60 39.36
98. CHROBOK Oliwia 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 2:41.09 325 36.92 40.85 42.72 40.60
99. TSITOVA Darya 04 Neptun 2:41.12 325 37.04 41.85 42.41 39.82

100. PISZCZEK Kamila 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:41.31 323 36.55 40.04 42.67 42.05
101. CHWASTEK Nicol 00 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2:41.57 322 36.04 40.42 43.24 41.87
102. SMYKOWSKA Kinga 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:42.13 319 34.76 41.43 44.54 41.40
103. BADURA Natalia 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:42.90 314 36.16 41.76 44.11 40.87
104. SKUDLIK Michalina 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:43.90 308 35.48 40.85 44.19 43.38
105. SZPOR Julia 04 SIKRET Gliwice 2:43.92 308 37.42 41.97 43.64 40.89
106. KAZLOUSKAYA Anastasiya05 Neptun 2:44.48 305 38.30 41.57 43.37 41.24
107. SZOLC Zuzanna 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:45.27 301 37.94 41.88 42.97 42.48
108. NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:46.56 294 38.10 42.88 44.59 40.99
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109. WYRWAŁ Faustyna 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:47.03 291 38.03 42.53
110. SOCHA Emilia 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:47.48 289 36.59 44.31
111. TKACZ Magdalena 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:47.60 288 37.32 42.90 44.11 43.27
112. DOROSIŃSKA Paulina 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:47.99 286 38.27 42.59 44.14 42.99
113. SZCZEMBARA Kinga 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:48.04 286 37.67 41.77 44.76 43.84
114. PRZEWOŹNIK Hanna 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:48.92 282 39.65 42.77 44.83 41.67
115. PUCEK Wiktoria 06 UKS Jedynka Łazy 2:49.79 277 38.91 42.84 45.59 42.45
116. GÓRECKA Maja 08 Uks Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała2:49.81 277 37.76 43.15 45.44 43.46
117. GREŃ Martyna 07 UKS DRAGON Będzin 2:51.35 270 37.93 44.57 45.36 43.49
118. GAGATEK Natalia 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:51.92 267 39.62 44.06 45.22 43.02
119. OPIELKA Marta 05 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:52.53 264 39.15 43.56 45.42 44.40
120. JACKOWSKA Zuzanna 06 Delfin Cieszyn 2:53.97 258 47.78 46.24
121. JAKUBCZYK Natalia 08 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:54.04 257 38.76 44.13
122. FRANCUZ Weronika 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:55.18 252 39.69 43.62 46.89 44.98
123. WRZYCIEL Paulina 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:55.35 252 40.48 45.40 46.20 43.27
124. NOWARA Kinga 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:55.41 251 38.19 46.69 47.05 43.48
125. NOWAK Victoria 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:59.06 236 38.29 45.23 48.77 46.77
126. DZIEMIAŃCZYK Julia 06 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:59.10 236 39.83 45.80 47.08 46.39
127. STAWIARZ Zofia 08 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2:59.20 236 38.84 45.51 48.71 46.14
128. SZYKOWSKA Maja 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:59.89 233 39.75 46.13 48.23 45.78
129. BIAŁAS Martyna 05 Ukp Ruda Śląska 3:00.10 232 41.83 45.57 46.99 45.71
130. PŁONKA Oliwia 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs3:00.25 232 39.53 44.57 47.71 48.44
131. PACZULA Matylda 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:01.84 226 41.52 47.25 48.50 44.57
132. SLEPIANKOVA Evialina 07 Neptun 3:02.78 222 42.61 46.88 48.54 44.75
133. BRACHACZEK Emilia 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski3:05.46 213 41.53 47.39 48.78 47.76
134. STACHOWICZ Maja 08 UKS DRAGON Będzin 3:07.44 206 40.68 49.50 49.08 48.18
135. DZIEMIAŃCZYK Justyna 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice3:09.03 201 40.98 47.72 50.11 50.22
136. CZOGAŁA Dagmara 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski3:09.60 199 42.22 46.90 50.46 50.02
137. GILOWSKA Maria 06 START Opole 3:11.22 194 40.64 48.80 52.04 49.74
138. PÓŁKOTYCKA Olga 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 3:11.33 194 51.14 46.51
139. BEZAK Dominika 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 3:12.79 189 43.46 50.77 51.97 46.59
140. ŁOPIANIAK Amelia 07 START Opole 3:16.36 179 44.06 50.17
141. JANICKA Katarzyna 08 START Opole 3:17.61 176 42.97 51.24 53.63 49.77
142. DOLATA Julia 07 START Opole 3:21.58 165 41.83 52.82 55.38 51.55
143. SKIBIŃSKA Julia 07 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski3:22.14 164 43.41 50.84 53.68 54.21
144. BRONISZEWSKA Pola 08 Uks Na Fali Bytom 3:25.23 157 45.64 52.12 53.11 54.36
145. ŻAK Liliana 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski3:26.93 153 43.44 54.71
146. WANIA Nadia 08 Delfin Cieszyn 3:32.96 140 53.69 53.06 55.52 50.69
147. FARUGA Julia 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 3:36.56 133 44.80 56.00 1:00.42 55.34
148. GLAPIAK Julia 08 START Opole 3:37.45 132 46.49 56.03 57.91 57.02
149. GRABOWSKA Patrycja 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 3:39.75 128 49.05 58.07 1:00.42 52.21
150. KUBICZEK Sara 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 3:52.26 108 50.12 58.03 1:02.05 1:02.06
151. STAROSOLSKA Sara 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 3:58.02 100 50.83 1:02.27 1:05.07 59.85
152. SZYMCZYK Natalia 08 MKS Pałac Katowice 3:59.12 99 47.98 1:02.81 1:06.74 1:01.59
153. ŚWITOŃ Anna 09 START Opole 4:03.49 94 52.13 1:02.57 1:05.38 1:03.41

DYSKW. JURAS Izabela 06 KS Piątka Chorzów
(Czas: 9:19)

DYSKW. KULISZ Kinga 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:18.20 41.61 51.08 52.64 52.87
(Czas: 9:08)
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